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CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

MAINLINE CONFORM TAPER

TAPER

40’ (Min)

Exist AC
COLD PLANE 0.10’ (Max)

TAPER

40’

BB/EB

BRIDGE DECK

COLD PLANE 0.10’ (Max)

MAINLINE CONFORM TAPER

Exist AC Pvmt
0.25’ COLD PLANE

0.25’ HMA (TYPE A)

Br 7-07 PM 14.10 EB

PM 15.29

0.10’ HMA (TYPE A)

SEAL COAT AND FLUSH COAT

PM 15.29

2. DO NOT PLACE SEAL COAT ON BRIDGE DECKS.

1. EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON THESE PLANS.
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DESCRIPTION A

ROAD CONNECTIONS

MILE
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4.  EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON THESE PLANS.

3.  INTERMEDIATE C11(CA) SIGNS SHOULD BE PLACED EVERY 3 TO 5 MILES AS NECESSARY.

2.  CALIFORNIA CODES ARE DESIGNATED BY (CA), OTHERWISE FEDERAL CODES ARE SHOWN.

1.  EXACT LOCATION OF ALL SIGNS TO BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER.

G20-2

C11(CA)

C23B(CA)

W20-1

END ROAD WORK

ROAD CONSTRUCTION NEXT XX MILES

PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE

ROAD WORK AHEAD
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�"
1�" R
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NO SCALE

NOTES:
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PAVEMENT DELINEATION DETAILS

PDD-1

50’ 50’

TRAFFIC STRIPE MATCH DETAIL

20’20’20’

2640’ (0.5 MILE)

20’20’ 20’

DETAIL A

5280’ (1.0 MILE)

2640’ (0.5 MILE)27B

27B

38A

27B

27B

38A

(HALF MILE) (Exist)

MILEPOST MARKER 

(CONVENTIONAL ROADWAY)
TYPICAL MILEPOST STRIPE

DETAIL A

DUE TO PAVEMENT WIDTH

* ACTUAL LENGTH MAY VARY

(Exist)

MILEPOST MARKER

(Exist)

MILEPOST MARKER

(Max)

3.0’* 27B

PAVEMENT MARKING

THERMOPLASTIC

1.0’ SOLID WHITE

 

 

 

 

12’

 

36’

 

36’

 

36’

EITHER DIRECTION

18

EITHER DIRECTION

18

EITHER DIRECTION

18

5

21

TRAFFIC STRIPE TRANSITION DETAILS

(Typ)
STRIPE PATTERN
MATCH EXISTING
END STRIPE

ROUTE 299

3.  EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON THESE PLANS.

2.  FOR ACCURATE RIGHT OF WAY DATA, CONTACT R/W ENGINEERING AT THE DISTRICT OFFICE.

    ARE SUBJECT TO TOLERANCES SPECIFIED IN THE STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS.

1.  DIMENSIONS OF THE PAVEMENT STRUCTURES (STRUCTURAL SECTIONS)
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NOTES:
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LIMITS

POST MILE

LF LF LF LF

5

DETAIL

18

DETAIL

21

DETAIL

LF

27C

DETAIL

RtLt REMARKSSQFT
EA

(N)

TOTAL

MILE
POST

TOTAL

EA

1265

LIMITS

POST MILE

27B

DETAIL

TOTAL

1320

(SPRAYABLE)
THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE

PAVEMENT MARKING

REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC

12.28-18.50 3591

74,043

63,665

LF LF

28

DETAIL

38A

DETAIL

7402019 1018

12.28-18.50

RtLt REMARKSSQFT
EA

(N)

TOTAL

MILE
POST

Mid

X

PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

PDQ-1

2.  EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON THESE PLANS.

1.  (N) NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY.

PAVEMENT MARKER

(N) REMOVE

ABBREVIATIONS:

Mid    MIDDLE

15.16

15.10

15.10

15.10

15.01

14.88

14.88

14.70

14.70

14.33

14.31

14.31

14.23

14.23

14.21

14.21

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

778.0

42.0

84.0

98.0

44.0

42.0

54.0

22.0

61.0

22.0

90.0

71.0

44.0

32.0

22.0

28.0

22.0

TYPE III (L) ARROW

TYPE III (L) ARROW

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

TYPE III (L) ARROW

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

CROSSWALK

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1
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RtLt REMARKSSQFT
EA

(N)

TOTAL

MILE
POST

MARKING (TAPE)

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT

15.16

15.10

15.10

15.01

14.88

14.70
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14.23
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X

X

X

X
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X

X
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X

X
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512.0

42.0

84.0

98.0

42.0

54.0

61.0

71.0

32.0

28.0

TYPE III (L) ARROW

TYPE III (L) ARROW

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

TYPE III (L) ARROW

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

MARKING
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT

18.50

17.50

16.73

16.73

16.50

15.50

15.16

15.10

15.10

15.10

15.01

14.88

14.88

14.70

14.70

14.50

14.31

14.31

14.23

14.23

14.21

14.21

14.10

14.10

14.05

14.05

13.70

13.70

13.50

12.50

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X
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X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X
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X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X
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X

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1
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2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1
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1

1

958.0

3.0

3.0

39.0

22.0

3.0

3.0

42.0

84.0

98.0

44.0

42.0

54.0

22.0

61.0

22.0

3.0

71.0

44.0

32.0

22.0

28.0
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53.0

22.0

36.0

22.0

33.0

22.0

3.0

3.0

DETAIL A

DETAIL A

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

DETAIL A

DETAIL A

TYPE III (L) ARROW

TYPE III (L) ARROW

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

TYPE III (L) ARROW

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

DETAIL A

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

DETAIL A

DETAIL A

1690

LIMITS

POST MILE

LF LF

5

DETAIL

18

DETAIL

TOTAL

SUBTOTAL

15.29-18.50

13.68-14.06

13.43-13.61

13.14-13.40

12.86-13.12

12.28-12.82

20,489

12,831

1109
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1373

1373

2852

5017

4119

898

25,506

(SPRAYABLE)
TRAFFIC STRIPE
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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Q-1

NOTES:

8

 

 

 

PM - PM LF LF TON TON

COAT

TACK

TON

LENGTH

(N)

WIDTH

(N)

TON TON TON TON

SEAL COAT FLUSH COAT

(TYPE A)

HMA

LIMITS

POST MILE

BACKING

SHOULDER

ROADWAY QUANTITIES SUMMARY

BINDER

ASPHALT-RUBBER

(SEAL)

SAND COVER

(FLUSH COAT)

ASPHALTIC EMULSION

TOTAL

(FOG SEAL COAT)

ASPHALTIC EMULSION

TOTAL

Rt/Lt

SIDE

TON

AREA

(N)

SQFT

(FOG SEAL COAT)

EMULSION

ASPHALTIC

LIMITS

POST MILE

PM-PM

 

 

 

TOTAL

LFLF

AREA
REMARKS

SQYD

LENGTH

(N)

WIDTH

(N)

ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT

COLD PLANE

TOTAL

LIMITS

POST MILE

PM - PM LF LF LF CY

SURFACING

REPLACE AC

DIGOUTS

No. OF

(N)

LENGTH

Avg

(N)

WIDTH

(N)

DEPTH

(N)

REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING

2

3

3

3

3

3

2

18.00-18.50

17.00-18.00

16.00-17.00

15.00-16.00

14.00-15.00

13.00-14.00

12.30-13.00

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.33

95

10

15

15

15

15

15

10

3301

583

2022

96

60

120

120

120

120

60

15.4

5.0

8.7

0.2

0.1

0.3

0.3

0.3

0.3

0.2

SEE DETAIL ON C-2

SEE DETAIL ON C-2

249.4

164.3

85.1

1611.1

1061.5

549.6

23.1

15.2

7.9

184.1

121.3

62.8

ROAD CONNECTIONS/PULLOUTS

18.00-18.50

17.50-18.00

17.00-17.50

16.50-17.00

16.00-16.50

15.50-16.00

15.29-15.50

15.21-15.29

15.00-15.21

14.95-15.00

14.50-14.95

14.33-14.50

14.22-14.33

14.14-14.22

14.12-14.14

14.10-14-12

14.04-14.06

13.70-14.04

13.68-13.70

13.59-13.61

13.45-13.59

13.43-13.45

13.38-13.40

13.16-13.38

13.14-13.16

13.10-13.12

12.88-13.10

12.86-12.88

12.80-12.82

12.30-12.80

12.28-12.30

2640.0

2640.0

2640.0

2640.0

2640.0

2640.0

1108.8

422.4

1108.8

264.0

2376.0

897.6

580.8

422.4

105.6

127

100.0

1795.2

100.0

100.0

739.2

100.0

100.0

1161.6

100.0

100.0

1161.6

100.0

100.0

2640.0

100.0

32.5-32.0

32.5

32.0-32.5

32.5-32.0

31.5-32.5

32.5-31.5

32.0-32.5

51.5-32.0

51.5

43.0-51.5

41.0-43.0

41.0

42.0-41.0

40.5-42.0

40.5

40.5

33.0-39.5

33.0

39.5-33.0

32.5-39.5

32.5

39.5-32.5

32.5-39.5

32.5

39.5-32.5

32.5-39.5

32.5

39.5-32.5

32.5-39.5

32.5

39.5-32.5

MILE

POST

SCREENINGS

PRECOATED

15.29

15.15

15.10

15.10

14.88

14.35

14.33

14.31

14.31

14.23

14.21

14.14
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E-3

ELECTRICAL DETAILS

ETW

ETW

SHOULDER

SHOULDER

EP

EP

4" STRIPE

DETAIL A

CENTER STRIPE

0-2"

0-2"

AXLE SENSOR

STC TO PULL BOX

AXLE SENSOR

HERMETICALLY SEALED JOINT

SEE DETAIL A

Typ FOR 2 PER LANE

20’ CENTER TO CENTER,

CENTER LOOPS IN LANE,

2’ Min

SENSOR INSTALLATION
TYPICAL PIEZO-ELECTRIC AXLE

NO SCALE

11

Typ FOR 2

2" Max FROM STRIPE.

BETWEEN LOOPS,

INSTALL 8’ AXLE SENSOR

NOTE:
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ELECTRICAL QUANTITIES
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